
Insight PA Cyber Charter
School Board of Trustees

Calendar 2024-2025
Board meeting materials and
more  information  can  be
found in Board Docs or on our
website:
https://insightpaschool.org
/about-insight-pa/board/

Board Meetings
7:00pm via Zoom

https://zoom.us/j/2072011459
Tue. August 27, 2024

Tue. September 24, 2024
Tue. October 29, 2024

Tue. November 26, 2024
*Tue. December 17, 2024

Tue. January 28, 2025
Tue. February 25, 2025

Tue. March 25, 2025
Tue. April 29, 2025
Tue. May 27, 2025
Tue. June 24, 2025
*Tue. July 29, 2025

Academic Committee
Meetings

4:30pm via Zoom
https://zoom.us/j/2072011459

Tue. August 20, 2024
Tue. September 17, 2024

Tue. October 22, 2024
Tue. November 19, 2024
No December Meeting
Tue. January 21, 2025

Tue. February 18, 2025
Tue. March 18, 2025
Tue. April 22, 2025
Tue. May 20, 2025
Tue. June 17, 2025

No July Meeting
Finance/Ops Committee

Meetings
3:30pm via Zoom

https://zoom.us/j/2072011459
Wed. August 21, 2024

Wed. September 18, 2024
Wed. October 23, 2024

Wed. November 20, 2024
No December Meeting
Wed. January 22, 2025

Wed. February 19, 2025
Wed. March 19, 2025
Wed. April 23, 2025
Wed. May 21, 2025
Wed. June 18, 2025

No July Meeting
Community Engagement

Committee Meetings
4:00pm via Zoom

https://zoom.us/j/2072011459
Tue. September 10, 2024

Tue. January 14, 2025
Tue. March 4, 2025
Tue. June 10, 2025

Governance Committee
Meetings

4:00pm via Zoom
https://zoom.us/j/2072011459

Wed. September 4, 2024
Wed. January 8, 2025
Wed. March 5, 2025
Wed. June 11, 2025

*If needed


